
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== === ======= ===== 
      1    1 3815 Michael Steurer           Sr Stateline Home School           S   18:09.5  5:51 
      2    2 3948 Christian Patzka          11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   18:09.6  5:51 
      3    3 3711 Elias Ritzke              11 Poynette                        S   18:31.1  5:58 
      4      3210 Colin Green               12 Madison Country Day             S   18:35.9  6:00 
      5    4 3165 Nick Connolly             10 Iowa-Grant                      S   18:40.4  6:01 
      6    5 3678 Jace Serres               12 Platteville                     L   18:46.1  6:03 
      7    6 3088 Ian Barry                 11 Fennimore                       S   18:49.3  6:04 
      8    7 3298 Devin Woodcock            11 Milton                          L   18:56.3  6:06 
      9    8 3807 Kyler Rasmussen              Stateline Home School           S   18:57.4  6:07 
     10    9 3474 Noah Ollendick            11 Mount Horeb                     L   19:01.7  6:08 
     11   10 3075 Riley Siltman             10 Evansville                      L   19:10.3  6:11 
     12   11 3658 John Cramer               12 Platteville                     L   19:11.4  6:11 
     13   12 3851 Gavin Model               11 Stoughton                       L   19:15.1  6:12 
     14   13 3051 Benedict Gallagher        12 Evansville                      L   19:16.5  6:13 
     15   14 2791 Josh Dahl                 12 Albany                          S   19:21.4  6:14 
     16   15 2967 Ryen Hazzard              11 Edgerton                        L   19:26.4  6:16 
     17   16 3514 Joe Quaglia               10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   19:27.5  6:16 
     18   17 3188 Peyton Meyer              12 Janesville Parker               L   19:30.1  6:17 
     19   18 3806 Hayden Rasmussen             Stateline Home School           S   19:32.3  6:18 
     20   19 3102 Kyle Mudler               10 Fennimore                       S   19:32.8  6:18 
     21   20 3510 Conor McCoy               10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   19:36.6  6:19 
     22   21 3842 Jack Albert               11 Stoughton                       L   19:37.1  6:19 
     23   22 3467 KJ Kalscheur              12 Mount Horeb                     L   19:38.1  6:20 
     24   23 3812 Gabriel Steurer           So Stateline Home School           S   19:43.5  6:21 
     25   24 3482 Stuart Woller             12 Mount Horeb                     L   19:46.4  6:22 
     26   25 3680 Alex Sonsalla             12 Platteville                     L   19:47.2  6:23 
     27   26 3667 Lucas Johnson             12 Platteville                     L   19:47.8  6:23 
     28   27 3511 Adam Nelson               11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   19:48.2  6:23 
     29   28 3620 Noah Lutzke               12 Parkview                        S   19:48.8  6:23 
     30   29 3236 Kobe Grossman             10 Marshall                        S   19:49.8  6:23 
     31   30 3194 Aidan Schuh               10 Janesville Parker               L   19:50.1  6:24 
     32   31 3481 Raymond Woller             9 Mount Horeb                     L   19:54.2  6:25 
     33   32 3566 Raul Ramos                10 Oregon                          L   19:57.4  6:26 
     34   33 3287 Matt Messer               12 Milton                          L   19:57.5  6:26 
     35   34 3684 John Wells                10 Platteville                     L   20:01.1  6:27 
     36   35 3614 James Connell             12 Parkview                        S   20:03.3  6:28 
     37   36 3685 Calvin Wernimont          12 Platteville                     L   20:04.4  6:28 
     38   37 2916 Carter Urness             11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:08.6  6:30 
     39   38 3944 Alex Levoy                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   20:10.0  6:30 
     40   39 3420 Heath Huschitt             9 Monroe                          L   20:13.1  6:31 
     41   40 3473 Zach Nelson               11 Mount Horeb                     L   20:14.2  6:31 
     42   41 3297 Davis Turk                12 Milton                          L   20:14.7  6:31 
     43   42 3504 Evan Guenther              9 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:14.8  6:31 
     44   43 2913 Jacob Staffon             11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   20:17.8  6:32 
     45   44 3280 Brendon Harbrecht         12 Milton                          L   20:19.1  6:33 
     46   45 2844 Brady Johnston            11 Belmont                         S   20:19.5  6:33 
     47   46 3052 Samuel Gallagher          10 Evansville                      L   20:19.7  6:33 
     48   47 3521 Rudy Wicker               10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:21.4  6:34 
     49   48 3292 TREY Smith                10 Milton                          L   20:22.7  6:34 
     50   49 3515 Ty Ready                  10 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:22.9  6:34 
     51   50 2980 Trevor Wilkinson          11 Edgerton                        L   20:24.6  6:35 
     52   51 3568 Turner Sieren              L Oregon                          L   20:26.2  6:35 
     53   52 3409 Trevor Boll               11 Monroe                          L   20:27.9  6:36 
     54   53 3947 Weston Parman              9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   20:28.4  6:36 
     55   54 3926 William Neupert           12 Turner                          L   20:32.7  6:37 
     56   55 3548 Deaken Bush                9 Oregon                          L   20:34.1  6:38 
     57   56 3197 Nathan Warda              12 Janesville Parker               L   20:35.1  6:38 
     58   57 3922 David Heldt               10 Turner                          L   20:36.1  6:38 
     59   58 3424 Chance Nielson            10 Monroe                          L   20:36.6  6:39 
     60   59 3943 William Hanson            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   20:36.9  6:39 
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     61   60 3428 Brennan Shelton           12 Monroe                          L   20:37.6  6:39 
     62      3749 Jack Krebs                11 Saint Ambrose Academy           S   20:38.8  6:39 
     63   61 3787 Joel Boeve                Jr Stateline Home School           S   20:39.3  6:39 
     64   62 3949 Andrew Spreen             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   20:40.5  6:40 
     65   63 3850 Cade Millam               10 Stoughton                       L   20:43.5  6:41 
     66   64 3503 Garrett Grossen           11 New Glarus/Monticello           S   20:45.0  6:41 
     67   65 3480 Hunter Warner             10 Mount Horeb                     L   20:46.1  6:42 
     68   66 3289 Alex Pember               11 Milton                          L   20:46.5  6:42 
     69   67 2842 Jordan Wilder              9 Belleville                      S   20:48.7  6:42 
     70   68 3615 Avery Crane               10 Parkview                        S   20:53.2  6:44 
     71   69 3412 Jake Brower               11 Monroe                          L   20:54.5  6:44 
     72   70 3291 TRAVIS Smith              11 Milton                          L   20:55.0  6:44 
     73   71 3550 Brenden Dieter            10 Oregon                          L   20:56.2  6:45 
     74   72 3235 Justin Grady               9 Marshall                        S   21:00.3  6:46 
     75   73 3192 Logan Risseeuw             9 Janesville Parker               L   21:00.6  6:46 
     76   74 3939 Zachary Bauman            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   21:03.8  6:47 
     77   75 2831 Matthew Loshaw             9 Belleville                      S   21:04.6  6:48 
     78   76 3712 Trent Sickenberger         9 Poynette                        S   21:04.9  6:48 
     79   77 3237 Mason Haberkorn           10 Marshall                        S   21:05.0  6:48 
     80   78 3241 Logan Kosbau              10 Marshall                        S   21:05.9  6:48 
     81   79 3669 Tyler Lahaie              12 Platteville                     L   21:11.4  6:50 
     82   80 3074 Baden Schrab               9 Evansville                      L   21:12.1  6:50 
     83   81 2899 Brady Bruns                9 Brodhead/Juda                   L   21:16.5  6:51 
     84   82 3406 Tyler Barker              11 Monroe                          L   21:18.3  6:52 
     85   83 3811 Noah Stapelmann              Stateline Home School           S   21:21.2  6:53 
     86   84 3078 Adam Staver               12 Evansville                      L   21:22.2  6:53 
     87   85 2838 Gary Salmela              12 Belleville                      S   21:23.4  6:54 
     88   86 3164 Jesse Buroker             11 Iowa-Grant                      S   21:24.7  6:54 
     89   87 3167 Kruz Kitelinger           11 Iowa-Grant                      S   21:25.8  6:54 
     90   88 3700 Logan Bahr                11 Poynette                        S   21:27.1  6:55 
     91   89 3050 Drew Everson               9 Evansville                      L   21:27.7  6:55 
     92   90 3089 Alex Birchman             11 Fennimore                       S   21:28.6  6:55 
     93   91 3847 Freeman Detweiler         12 Stoughton                       L   21:31.6  6:56 
     94   92 3545 Collin Braatz             12 Oregon                          L   21:36.1  6:58 
     95   93 2900 Trenton Condon            10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   21:36.4  6:58 
     96   94 3619 Ben Jackson               10 Parkview                        S   21:37.8  6:58 
     97   95 2835 Caden O'Rourke            12 Belleville                      S   21:38.4  6:58 
     98   96 3101 Mason Lull                11 Fennimore                       S   21:38.7  6:59 
     99      3216 Keltin Stakston           11 Madison Country Day             S   21:39.4  6:59 
    100   97 2824 Julian Fullbright         11 Belleville                      S   21:39.9  6:59 
    101   98 3706 Tucker Johnson             9 Poynette                        S   21:40.0  6:59 
    102   99 3705 Quinn Johnson             10 Poynette                        S   21:41.7  6:59 
    103  100 3927 Donovan Niedfeldt          9 Turner                          L   21:48.9  7:02 
    104  101 3189 Carlos Miguel             12 Janesville Parker               L   21:49.5  7:02 
    105  102 2897 Royce Brauer              10 Brodhead/Juda                   L   21:50.5  7:02 
    106  103 3185 Carter Herbst              9 Janesville Parker               L   21:50.6  7:02 
    107  104 3559 Alex Mandrekar            11 Oregon                          L   21:52.3  7:03 
    108  105 3046 Blake Elliott              9 Evansville                      L   21:52.4  7:03 
    109  106 3707 Austin Kruger              9 Poynette                        S   21:52.7  7:03 
    110  107 2788 Owen Baertschi            10 Albany                          S   21:53.5  7:03 
    111  108 2847 Seth Peters               12 Belmont                         S   21:55.3  7:04 
    112  109 3921 Devon Harbison            11 Turner                          L   21:55.6  7:04 
    113  110 3810 Ben Stapelmann               Stateline Home School           S   21:58.9  7:05 
    114  111 2928 Greer Hunter               9 Clinton                         S   21:59.1  7:05 
    115  112 3238 Noah Harrison             12 Marshall                        S   21:59.5  7:05 
    116  113 2823 Sean Campbell             11 Belleville                      S   22:03.9  7:07 
    117  114 3613 Rex Brenum                12 Parkview                        S   22:11.4  7:09 
    118  115 2924 Nate Brandl                9 Clinton                         S   22:15.7  7:10 
    119  116 2794 Luke Johnson              10 Albany                          S   22:15.8  7:10 
    120  117 2977 Hunter Seblom             11 Edgerton                        L   22:16.2  7:11 
    10/09/2018  9:16AM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== === ======= ===== 
    121  118 2978 Brayden Simmons           10 Edgerton                        L   22:18.3  7:11 
    122  119 3861 Chase Volenberg           11 Stoughton                       L   22:18.9  7:11 
    123  120 2792 Andy Gertsch               9 Albany                          S   22:19.2  7:12 
    124  121 3240 Quinn Killerlain          12 Marshall                        S   22:31.9  7:16 
    125  122 2843 Alan Woller               11 Belleville                      S   22:34.1  7:16 
    126  123 2926 Jordan Decker             12 Clinton                         S   22:37.6  7:17 
    127  124 3094 Josh Gao                  12 Fennimore                       S   22:40.5  7:18 
    128  125 3919 Carlin Burk               12 Turner                          L   22:41.1  7:19 
    129  126 3100 Trenten Klais             11 Fennimore                       S   22:49.2  7:21 
    130  127 2929 Ben Jacobs                10 Clinton                         S   22:54.0  7:23 
    131  128 3090 Luiz Bonilla               9 Fennimore                       S   22:58.9  7:24 
    132  129 3623 Kodee Smith               10 Parkview                        S   23:02.0  7:25 
    133  130 2925 Adam Christofferson        9 Clinton                         S   23:11.5  7:28 
    134  131 3938 Cody Amble                11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     S   23:16.2  7:30 
    135  132 3845 Nolan Carpenter           10 Stoughton                       L   23:20.6  7:31 
    136  133 2894 Blaine Berget             11 Brodhead/Juda                   L   23:21.4  7:32 
    137  134 2845 Levi Kasten               12 Belmont                         S   23:22.2  7:32 
    138      3142 Jacob Treichel            11 Holy Family                     S   23:26.2  7:33 
    139  135 3709 Trey Morter               12 Poynette                        S   23:31.6  7:35 
    140  136 3852 Alexander Orn             10 Stoughton                       L   23:32.1  7:35 
    141  137 3184 Ian Garecht                9 Janesville Parker               L   23:40.5  7:38 
    142  138 2902 Dean Devoe                12 Brodhead/Juda                   L   23:41.5  7:38 
    143  139 3163 Dylan Bingham              9 Iowa-Grant                      S   23:41.7  7:38 
    144  140 3231 Zac Anderson              12 Marshall                        S   23:49.9  7:41 
    145  141 3923 Alex Himmelman            12 Turner                          L   23:58.3  7:43 
    146  142 3626 Anthony Terrones          11 Parkview                        S   24:09.7  7:47 
    147      3214 Rusch Nicholas            11 Madison Country Day             S   24:12.2  7:48 
    148  143 2930 Wade Mueller              10 Clinton                         S   24:17.2  7:50 
    149  144 2846 Zachary Mester            11 Belmont                         S   24:18.9  7:50 
    150  145 3166 Sawyer Dobson             11 Iowa-Grant                      S   24:21.4  7:51 
    151  146 2848 Tyler Simmons              9 Belmont                         S   24:36.4  7:56 
    152  147 3168 Nic Pennekamp             10 Iowa-Grant                      S   24:37.4  7:56 
    153  148 2965 Andrew Hansen             11 Edgerton                        L   24:38.1  7:56 
    154  149 3928 Corbin Schleis             9 Turner                          L   24:42.0  7:57 
    155  150 2787 Tyler Anderson             9 Albany                          S   25:16.3  8:09 
    156      3136 Justin Kloess             12 Holy Family                     S   25:23.1  8:11 
    157  151 2798 Nathaniel Ross            11 Albany                          S   25:37.6  8:15 
    158  152 2927 Gavin Hitchcock            9 Clinton                         S   25:38.0  8:16 
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  1.    52  Platteville                           (19:30.8  97:33.6 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Jace Serres               12 18:46.1
  2      5  John Cramer               12 19:11.4
  3     13  Alex Sonsalla             12 19:47.2
  4     14  Lucas Johnson             12 19:47.8
  5     19  John Wells                10 20:01.1
  6   ( 20) Calvin Wernimont          12 20:04.4
  7   ( 45) Tyler Lahaie              12 21:11.4
  
  2.    65  Mount Horeb                           (19:43.0  98:34.6 1:12.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Noah Ollendick            11 19:01.7
  2     11  Kj Kalscheur              12 19:38.1
  3     12  Stuart Woller             12 19:46.4
  4     16  Raymond Woller             9 19:54.2
  5     23  Zach Nelson               11 20:14.2
  6   ( 39) Hunter Warner             10 20:46.1
  
  3.    98  Milton                                (19:58.1  99:50.3 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Devin Woodcock            11 18:56.3
  2     18  Matt Messer               12 19:57.5
  3     24  Davis Turk                12 20:14.7
  4     26  Brendon Harbrecht         12 20:19.1
  5     28  Trey Smith                10 20:22.7
  6   ( 40) Alex Pember               11 20:46.5
  7   ( 42) Travis Smith              11 20:55.0
  
  4.   133  Evansville                            (20:16.2  101:20.8 2:11.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Riley Siltman             10 19:10.3
  2      7  Benedict Gallagher        12 19:16.5
  3     27  Samuel Gallagher          10 20:19.7
  4     46  Baden Schrab               9 21:12.1
  5     49  Adam Staver               12 21:22.2
  6   ( 50) Drew Everson               9 21:27.7
  7   ( 59) Blake Elliott              9 21:52.4
  
  5.   157  Janesville Parker                     (20:33.1  102:45.4 2:19.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Peyton Meyer              12 19:30.1
  2     15  Aidan Schuh               10 19:50.1
  3     34  Nathan Warda              12 20:35.1
  4     44  Logan Risseeuw             9 21:00.6
  5     55  Carlos Miguel             12 21:49.5
  6   ( 57) Carter Herbst              9 21:50.6
  7   ( 68) Ian Garecht                9 23:40.5
  
  6.   167  Monroe                                (20:34.0  102:49.7 0:41.4)
====================================================
  1     22  Heath Huschitt             9 20:13.1
  2     31  Trevor Boll               11 20:27.9
  3     36  Chance Nielson            10 20:36.6
  4     37  Brennan Shelton           12 20:37.6
  5     41  Jake Brower               11 20:54.5
  6   ( 48) Tyler Barker              11 21:18.3
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  7.   168  Stoughton                             (20:41.3  103:26.2 3:03.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Gavin Model               11 19:15.1
  2     10  Jack Albert               11 19:37.1
  3     38  Cade Millam               10 20:43.5
  4     51  Freeman Detweiler         12 21:31.6
  5     63  Chase Volenberg           11 22:18.9
  6   ( 65) Nolan Carpenter           10 23:20.6
  7   ( 67) Alexander Orn             10 23:32.1
  
  8.   175  Oregon                                (20:42.0  103:30.0 1:38.7)
====================================================
  1     17  Raul Ramos                10 19:57.4
  2     30  Turner Sieren              L 20:26.2
  3     33  Deaken Bush                9 20:34.1
  4     43  Brenden Dieter            10 20:56.2
  5     52  Collin Braatz             12 21:36.1
  6   ( 58) Alex Mandrekar            11 21:52.3
  
  9.   202  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:02.0  105:09.8 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Carter Urness             11 20:08.6
  2     25  Jacob Staffon             11 20:17.8
  3     47  Brady Bruns                9 21:16.5
  4     53  Trenton Condon            10 21:36.4
  5     56  Royce Brauer              10 21:50.5
  6   ( 66) Blaine Berget             11 23:21.4
  7   ( 69) Dean Devoe                12 23:41.5
  
 10.   231  Edgerton                              (21:48.8  109:03.6 5:11.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Ryen Hazzard              11 19:26.4
  2     29  Trevor Wilkinson          11 20:24.6
  3     61  Hunter Seblom             11 22:16.2
  4     62  Brayden Simmons           10 22:18.3
  5     71  Andrew Hansen             11 24:38.1
  
 11.   245  Turner                                (21:30.9  107:34.4 2:08.4)
====================================================
  1     32  William Neupert           12 20:32.7
  2     35  David Heldt               10 20:36.1
  3     54  Donovan Niedfeldt          9 21:48.9
  4     60  Devon Harbison            11 21:55.6
  5     64  Carlin Burk               12 22:41.1
  6   ( 70) Alex Himmelman            12 23:58.3
  7   ( 72) Corbin Schleis             9 24:42.0
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  1.    52  Stateline Home School                 (19:24.4  97:02.0 2:29.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Steurer           Sr 18:09.5
  2      6  Kyler Rasmussen              18:57.4
  3      9  Hayden Rasmussen             19:32.3
  4     12  Gabriel Steurer           So 19:43.5
  5     24  Joel Boeve                Jr 20:39.3
  6   ( 35) Noah Stapelmann              21:21.2
  7   ( 50) Ben Stapelmann               21:58.9
  
  2.    70  New Glarus/Monticello                 (19:53.7  99:28.5 0:53.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Joe Quaglia               10 19:27.5
  2     11  Conor McCoy               10 19:36.6
  3     13  Adam Nelson               11 19:48.2
  4     18  Evan Guenther              9 20:14.8
  5     20  Rudy Wicker               10 20:21.4
  6   ( 21) Ty Ready                  10 20:22.9
  7   ( 26) Garrett Grossen           11 20:45.0
  
  3.    89  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (20:01.1  100:05.4 2:30.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Christian Patzka          11 18:09.6
  2     17  Alex Levoy                11 20:10.0
  3     22  Weston Parman              9 20:28.4
  4     23  William Hanson            11 20:36.9
  5     25  Andrew Spreen             12 20:40.5
  6   ( 30) Zachary Bauman            11 21:03.8
  7   ( 67) Cody Amble                11 23:16.2
  
  4.   153  Parkview                              (20:54.9  104:34.5 2:22.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Noah Lutzke               12 19:48.8
  2     16  James Connell             12 20:03.3
  3     28  Avery Crane               10 20:53.2
  4     41  Ben Jackson               10 21:37.8
  5     54  Rex Brenum                12 22:11.4
  6   ( 65) Kodee Smith               10 23:02.0
  7   ( 72) Anthony Terrones          11 24:09.7
  
  5.   159  Fennimore                             (20:50.0  104:09.9 3:51.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Ian Barry                 11 18:49.3
  2     10  Kyle Mudler               10 19:32.8
  3     40  Alex Birchman             11 21:28.6
  4     43  Mason Lull                11 21:38.7
  5     61  Josh Gao                  12 22:40.5
  6   ( 62) Trenten Klais             11 22:49.2
  7   ( 64) Luiz Bonilla               9 22:58.9
  
  6.   163  Marshall                              (21:00.1  105:00.5 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Kobe Grossman             10 19:49.8
  2     29  Justin Grady               9 21:00.3
  3     33  Mason Haberkorn           10 21:05.0
  4     34  Logan Kosbau              10 21:05.9
  5     52  Noah Harrison             12 21:59.5
  6   ( 58) Quinn Killerlain          12 22:31.9
  7   ( 71) Zac Anderson              12 23:49.9



  
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
                                       Albany, Wisconsin
                                        October 6, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   165  Poynette                              (20:53.0  104:24.8 3:10.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Elias Ritzke              11 18:31.1
  2     32  Trent Sickenberger         9 21:04.9
  3     39  Logan Bahr                11 21:27.1
  4     45  Tucker Johnson             9 21:40.0
  5     46  Quinn Johnson             10 21:41.7
  6   ( 47) Austin Kruger              9 21:52.7
  7   ( 69) Trey Morter               12 23:31.6
  
  8.   180  Belleville                            (21:19.0  106:35.0 0:51.2)
====================================================
  1     27  Jordan Wilder              9 20:48.7
  2     31  Matthew Loshaw             9 21:04.6
  3     36  Gary Salmela              12 21:23.4
  4     42  Caden O'Rourke            12 21:38.4
  5     44  Julian Fullbright         11 21:39.9
  6   ( 53) Sean Campbell             11 22:03.9
  7   ( 59) Alan Woller               11 22:34.1
  
  9.   224  Iowa-Grant                            (21:54.8  109:34.0 5:41.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Nick Connolly             10 18:40.4
  2     37  Jesse Buroker             11 21:24.7
  3     38  Kruz Kitelinger           11 21:25.8
  4     70  Dylan Bingham              9 23:41.7
  5     75  Sawyer Dobson             11 24:21.4
  6   ( 77) Nic Pennekamp             10 24:37.4
  
 10.   246  Albany                                (22:13.3  111:06.2 5:54.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Josh Dahl                 12 19:21.4
  2     48  Owen Baertschi            10 21:53.5
  3     56  Luke Johnson              10 22:15.8
  4     57  Andy Gertsch               9 22:19.2
  5     78  Tyler Anderson             9 25:16.3
  6   ( 79) Nathaniel Ross            11 25:37.6
  
 11.   286  Belmont                               (22:54.5  114:32.3 4:16.9)
====================================================
  1     19  Brady Johnston            11 20:19.5
  2     49  Seth Peters               12 21:55.3
  3     68  Levi Kasten               12 23:22.2
  4     74  Zachary Mester            11 24:18.9
  5     76  Tyler Simmons              9 24:36.4
  
 12.   295  Clinton                               (22:35.6  112:57.9 1:12.4)
====================================================
  1     51  Greer Hunter               9 21:59.1
  2     55  Nate Brandl                9 22:15.7
  3     60  Jordan Decker             12 22:37.6
  4     63  Ben Jacobs                10 22:54.0
  5     66  Adam Christofferson        9 23:11.5
  6   ( 73) Wade Mueller              10 24:17.2
  7   ( 80) Gavin Hitchcock            9 25:38.0

Incomplete Teams:

Madison Country Day                  
           Colin Green 12, Keltin Stakston 11, Rusch Nicholas 11

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 11
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      1    1 3788 Gavin Coverstone             Stateline Home School           20:22.0  6:34 
      2    2 3432 Kendall Wild              10 Monroe                          20:41.2  6:40 
      3    3 3293 REIDER Snow               11 Milton                          20:54.6  6:44 
      4    4 3790 Conrad Greenberg          Jr Stateline Home School           20:55.8  6:45 
      5    5 3475 Garrett Richards           9 Mount Horeb                     21:02.3  6:47 
      6    6 3677 George Schwarzmann        12 Platteville                     21:02.7  6:47 
      7    7 3476 Michael Rumler            12 Mount Horeb                     21:03.3  6:47 
      8    8 3285 KALEB Martin               9 Milton                          21:03.8  6:47 
      9    9 3277 RYAN Cox                  12 Milton                          21:08.1  6:49 
     10   10 3453 Blake Arndt               10 Mount Horeb                     21:10.8  6:50 
     11   11 3561 Adam Mikkelson             9 Oregon                          21:19.2  6:52 
     12   12 3668 Sam Kronick               11 Platteville                     21:22.1  6:53 
     13   13 3470 Evan Kroll                11 Mount Horeb                     21:30.9  6:56 
     14   14 3565 Ty Pieper                  9 Oregon                          21:35.1  6:57 
     15   15 3676 Aiden Sargent             11 Platteville                     21:35.1  6:57 
     16   16 3713 Cash Stewart               9 Poynette                        21:36.7  6:58 
     17   17 3710 Grant Mueller             11 Poynette                        21:36.9  6:58 
     18   18 3656 Fritz Ashby               10 Platteville                     21:37.0  6:58 
     19   19 3703 Carter Hansen              9 Poynette                        21:37.4  6:58 
     20   20 3497 Logan Blum                10 New Glarus/Monticello           21:37.7  6:58 
     21   21 3702 Trent Chadwick             9 Poynette                        21:39.6  6:59 
     22   22 3791 Elias Greenberg           Sr Stateline Home School           21:39.7  6:59 
     23   23 3477 Adam Shumate              11 Mount Horeb                     21:44.6  7:00 
     24   24 3542 Blake Anderson            11 Oregon                          21:49.2  7:02 
     25   25 3544 Odin Beck                  9 Oregon                          21:54.7  7:04 
     26   26 3509 Beckett Malaise            9 New Glarus/Monticello           21:59.8  7:05 
     27   27 3502 Griffin Ness              10 New Glarus/Monticello           22:00.9  7:06 
     28   28 3558 Levi Mailloux             12 Oregon                          22:01.7  7:06 
     29   29 3180 Jordan Buck               12 Janesville Parker               22:02.8  7:06 
     30   30 3471 Lucas McGuire             10 Mount Horeb                     22:05.3  7:07 
     31   31 3662 Chris Gillen              12 Platteville                     22:07.0  7:08 
     32   32 3674 Noah Rhoden               10 Platteville                     22:07.8  7:08 
     33      3904 James Swim                11 Tri State Homeschool            22:08.9  7:08 
     34      3945 Aaron Meier               11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     22:09.7  7:08 
     35   33 3478 Declan Smith              11 Mount Horeb                     22:12.5  7:09 
     36   34 3139 John Ruth                  9 Holy Family                     22:18.4  7:11 
     37   35 3066 Riley Long                10 Evansville                      22:19.1  7:12 
     38      3479 Anthony Thompson          12 Mount Horeb                     22:20.0  7:12 
     39   36 3500 Dane Duerst               10 New Glarus/Monticello           22:20.1  7:12 
     40      3461 Jade Esser                11 Mount Horeb                     22:22.4  7:13 
     41   37 3555 Benjamin Hessler          12 Oregon                          22:22.8  7:13 
     42   38 3054 Nathan Garvoille           9 Evansville                      22:23.2  7:13 
     43      3456 Josh Boland               11 Mount Horeb                     22:24.3  7:13 
     44   39 3714 Garrett Thurston           9 Poynette                        22:27.1  7:14 
     45   40 3704 Adam Hehl                 10 Poynette                        22:28.1  7:14 
     46   41 3181 Carson Diehls             11 Janesville Parker               22:36.2  7:17 
     47   42 3414 Austin Coulthard          10 Monroe                          22:38.0  7:18 
     48   43 3190 Drexel Norman              9 Janesville Parker               22:39.5  7:18 
     49   44 2840 Derek Shrader             12 Belleville                      22:50.0  7:21 
     50      3622 Conner Simonson           10 Parkview                        22:50.2  7:22 
     51   45 3552 Connor Faris              11 Oregon                          22:52.6  7:22 
     52   46 3093 Garrett Duff              11 Fennimore                       22:53.0  7:22 
     53      3563 Blake Pankratz             9 Oregon                          22:53.5  7:23 
     54   47 3274 LUKE Bilhorn               9 Milton                          22:54.4  7:23 
     55   48 3186 Michael Kenyon            10 Janesville Parker               22:54.5  7:23 
     56   49 3198 Lane Whitten              11 Janesville Parker               22:56.2  7:23 
     57   50 3686 Caleb Wright              10 Platteville                     22:59.4  7:24 
     58   51 3278 KADE Desormeau             9 Milton                          22:59.8  7:25 
     59   52 3505 Braylon Hoesly             9 New Glarus/Monticello           23:03.9  7:26 
     60      3215 Paul Petzold              10 Madison Country Day             23:06.3  7:27 
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     61   53 3234 Josh Eggers                9 Marshall                        23:09.5  7:28 
     62   54 3183 Alex Fugate               12 Janesville Parker               23:12.0  7:29 
     63      3683 Isaac Vorwald             10 Platteville                     23:13.8  7:29 
     64   55 3818 Chase Vegter              Sr Stateline Home School           23:16.1  7:30 
     65   56 3276 Evan Burnside             11 Milton                          23:16.2  7:30 
     66      3564 Alex Parker               11 Oregon                          23:20.7  7:31 
     67   57 2908 Jacob Lohmar               9 Brodhead/Juda                   23:20.7  7:31 
     68      3660 Mic Frommelt              11 Platteville                     23:23.6  7:32 
     69      3462 Bailey Fischer            12 Mount Horeb                     23:25.2  7:33 
     70      3681 Jack Stange               10 Platteville                     23:25.4  7:33 
     71      3459 Neil Droster              10 Mount Horeb                     23:26.4  7:33 
     72   58 3418 Dan Flom                  11 Monroe                          23:26.8  7:33 
     73      3557 Colin Lindloff            11 Oregon                          23:29.6  7:34 
     74   59 2969 Camryn Hurda              10 Edgerton                        23:33.3  7:35 
     75   60 3413 Henry Brukwucki            9 Monroe                          23:34.6  7:36 
     76   61 3187 Zak Koller                 9 Janesville Parker               23:35.7  7:36 
     77      3618 Lenny Hermann             11 Parkview                        23:37.7  7:37 
     78      3543 Ethan Bauer               12 Oregon                          23:37.8  7:37 
     79   62 2963 Addison Christianson      10 Edgerton                        23:38.5  7:37 
     80   63 3410 Brennan Boyce             10 Monroe                          23:42.0  7:38 
     81      3663 Shannon Gill-Mast         11 Platteville                     23:42.9  7:38 
     82      3554 Adam Hanke                11 Oregon                          23:44.8  7:39 
     83      3562 Marshall Mueller           S Oregon                          23:46.0  7:39 
     84      3546 Caden Brown               10 Oregon                          23:46.5  7:40 
     85      3547 Evan Burmeister            9 Oregon                          23:49.4  7:41 
     86      3560 Bradley Mauldin           10 Oregon                          23:50.1  7:41 
     87   64 3501 Lucas Fink                11 New Glarus/Monticello           23:51.6  7:41 
     88      3211 Ben Marthaler             10 Madison Country Day             23:52.9  7:42 
     89      3673 Marty O'Neil              12 Platteville                     23:55.5  7:43 
     90      3463 Ethan Frank               10 Mount Horeb                     23:57.5  7:43 
     91      3672 Seth Milsap               10 Platteville                     23:58.4  7:43 
     92      3212 Tyler Martin               9 Madison Country Day             23:58.6  7:44 
     93      3617 Keagan Hayes              12 Parkview                        23:58.7  7:44 
     94   65 3849 Noah Ihm                  10 Stoughton                       24:01.0  7:44 
     95      3465 Brennan Haag              10 Mount Horeb                     24:01.6  7:44 
     96   66 3286 BRADY Mathews              9 Milton                          24:02.1  7:45 
     97      3918 Andres Beltran            11 Turner                          24:03.8  7:45 
     98   67 3141 Evan Severt                9 Holy Family                     24:04.9  7:46 
     99      3903 Luke Sigwarth             11 Tri State Homeschool            24:07.7  7:46 
    100      3213 Kenton Nagle               9 Madison Country Day             24:07.7  7:46 
    101   68 3858 Harley Stout              10 Stoughton                       24:08.6  7:47 
    102      3666 Austin Jentz              11 Platteville                     24:10.6  7:47 
    103   69 2898 Kyle Braund               10 Brodhead/Juda                   24:10.9  7:47 
    104      3553 Jack Fitzgerald           11 Oregon                          24:13.0  7:48 
    105   70 3427 Zachary Roper             11 Monroe                          24:15.9  7:49 
    106   71 3499 Desi Delforge             10 New Glarus/Monticello           24:24.6  7:52 
    107   72 3857 Luke Spilde               11 Stoughton                       24:25.2  7:52 
    108   73 3859 Tyler Strandlie            9 Stoughton                       24:33.0  7:55 
    109   74 3232 Collin Buchanan           12 Marshall                        24:38.5  7:56 
    110   75 3069 Trent Matherer             9 Evansville                      24:39.3  7:57 
    111   76 3140 Kaiden Schneider           9 Holy Family                     24:39.4  7:57 
    112      3472 Lucas Munoz               10 Mount Horeb                     24:39.7  7:57 
    113      3458 Bennett Davis             10 Mount Horeb                     24:40.3  7:57 
    114      3556 Philip Jawdosiuk          10 Oregon                          24:42.6  7:58 
    115   77 3244 Carter Scholfield         12 Marshall                        24:44.8  7:58 
    116   78 3809 John Rolsma               Jr Stateline Home School           24:47.0  7:59 
    117   79 2975 Nick Rusch                12 Edgerton                        24:48.3  8:00 
    118   80 3091 Noah Connely              10 Fennimore                       24:49.0  8:00 
    119      3900 Charlie Pratt              9 Tri State Homeschool            24:49.1  8:00 
    120      3665 Ethan Immobersteg         10 Platteville                     24:50.3  8:00 
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    121   81 3095 Tim Gratz                 11 Fennimore                       24:50.5  8:00 
    122      3942 Micah Hanson               9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     24:52.8  8:01 
    123      3567 Garrett Schmidt           12 Oregon                          24:53.3  8:01 
    124   82 2907 Joe Kloepping             12 Brodhead/Juda                   24:58.7  8:03 
    125      3516 Aiden Runkle               9 New Glarus/Monticello           24:59.6  8:03 
    126   83 3808 Louis Roensch             So Stateline Home School           25:07.6  8:06 
    127      3469 Porter Kreul               9 Mount Horeb                     25:09.0  8:06 
    128      3454 Erik Berg                 10 Mount Horeb                     25:17.0  8:09 
    129   84 3239 Ethan Jennings            10 Marshall                        25:19.9  8:10 
    130   85 3799 Toby Lameyer                 Stateline Home School           25:20.0  8:10 
    131      3182 Addison Fenrick            9 Janesville Parker               25:22.4  8:11 
    132   86 2972 Elliott Radtke            10 Edgerton                        25:24.1  8:11 
    133      3929 Jacob Smith               12 Turner                          25:26.5  8:12 
    134      3460 Alex Elinchev             10 Mount Horeb                     25:28.3  8:12 
    135   87 2826 James Gustafson            9 Belleville                      25:34.1  8:14 
    136   88 2828 Jacob Kean                10 Belleville                      25:34.2  8:14 
    137   89 3104 Jacob Young               11 Fennimore                       25:37.4  8:15 
    138      3920 Clayton Coldren            9 Turner                          25:37.5  8:15 
    139   90 3848 Luke Geister-Jones        12 Stoughton                       25:37.6  8:15 
    140   91 2979 Matthew Whitmore          10 Edgerton                        25:41.2  8:17 
    141   92 2910 Austin Paffel             11 Brodhead/Juda                   25:42.2  8:17 
    142   93 3233 Joey Chiuchiolo            9 Marshall                        25:44.0  8:17 
    143   94 2974 Logan Reilly               9 Edgerton                        25:48.3  8:19 
    144   95 3854 Simon Shelley             12 Stoughton                       25:49.3  8:19 
    145      3522 Eric Zielinski            11 New Glarus/Monticello           25:50.6  8:20 
    146      3901 James Puetz               10 Tri State Homeschool            26:04.8  8:24 
    147   96 3242 Tavian Laufenberg         10 Marshall                        26:08.0  8:25 
    148   97 2893 Trent Anderson            11 Brodhead/Juda                   26:09.4  8:26 
    149      3657 Zaden Brunette            10 Platteville                     26:09.8  8:26 
    150   98 2964 Alec Hansen               11 Edgerton                        26:10.9  8:26 
    151   99 2841 Zachary Thole              9 Belleville                      26:11.7  8:26 
    152      3664 Luke Gottshall            11 Platteville                     26:12.4  8:27 
    153  100 3099 Logan Klaas               11 Fennimore                       26:19.3  8:29 
    154      3551 Josh Dieter                9 Oregon                          26:20.2  8:29 
    155  101 3708 Wyatt McLaughlin           9 Poynette                        26:26.5  8:31 
    156  102 2825 Brandon Graves            11 Belleville                      26:32.1  8:33 
    157  103 3042 Cole Bettenhausen          9 Evansville                      26:36.9  8:34 
    158      3816 Levi Turner                  Stateline Home School           26:39.2  8:35 
    159      3924 Shayne Larson             11 Turner                          26:52.2  8:39 
    160  104 3844 Ben Burkholder            11 Stoughton                       26:54.9  8:40 
    161  105 3138 Reece Ruhle               10 Holy Family                     27:05.0  8:44 
    162  106 3429 Owen Smith                10 Monroe                          27:15.0  8:47 
    163      3789 Braunson Dietzman            Stateline Home School           27:15.2  8:47 
    164  107 3065 Josh Lipke                10 Evansville                      27:34.3  8:53 
    165      3196 Kyle Warda                11 Janesville Parker               27:38.7  8:54 
    166      2973 Jeremiah Reed              9 Edgerton                        27:47.0  8:57 
    167      3655 Mario Alvarado-Sanchez    11 Platteville                     27:52.1  8:59 
    168  108 2827 Carson Heller              9 Belleville                      27:52.4  8:59 
    169      2966 William Hazeltine         11 Edgerton                        28:03.4  9:02 
    170  109 3092 Cormac Duff               11 Fennimore                       28:03.8  9:02 
    171      3284 Carter Lopez              11 Milton                          28:26.4  9:10 
    172  110 3098 Seth Kendrick             10 Fennimore                       28:48.4  9:17 
    173      3506 Triston Koch              10 New Glarus/Monticello           28:56.0  9:19 
    174      3860 Thomas Unitan              9 Stoughton                       28:58.8  9:20 
    175      3498 William Carnes             9 New Glarus/Monticello           29:02.4  9:21 
    176      3628 Lucas Vonderhaar          10 Parkview                        29:04.6  9:22 
    177      2968 Cameron Heiser            11 Edgerton                        29:07.4  9:23 
    178      3701 Matthew Bartz             10 Poynette                        29:07.7  9:23 
    179      3193 Matthew Sachs             10 Janesville Parker               29:22.3  9:28 
    180  111 3135 Jakob Kloess               9 Holy Family                     30:15.1  9:45 
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    181      3466 Jacob Jijon                9 Mount Horeb                     30:31.6  9:50 
    182      3468 Adam Kempf                 9 Mount Horeb                     30:48.5  9:55 
    183  112 2895 Jack Beutel                9 Brodhead/Juda                   30:53.0  9:57 
    184  113 2909 Ephraim Olson              9 Brodhead/Juda                   31:30.3 10:09 
    185      3294 ANDREW Stewart             9 Milton                          33:10.4 10:41 
    186      3103 Tristan Oyen              12 Fennimore                       33:20.3 10:44 
    187      3415 Zander Coulthard           9 Monroe                          35:10.8 11:20 
    188      7253 Name Addition              9 Platteville                     36:00.1 11:36 
    189  114 2832 Cole Monroe                9 Belleville                      36:18.5 11:42 
    190      2912 Owen Schipper              9 Brodhead/Juda                   38:52.1 12:31 
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  1.    58  Mount Horeb                           (21:18.4  106:31.9 0:42.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Garrett Richards           9 21:02.3
  2      7  Michael Rumler            12 21:03.3
  3     10  Blake Arndt               10 21:10.8
  4     13  Evan Kroll                11 21:30.9
  5     23  Adam Shumate              11 21:44.6
  6   ( 30) Lucas McGuire             10 22:05.3
  7   ( 33) Declan Smith              11 22:12.5
  
  2.    82  Platteville                           (21:32.8  107:43.9 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      6  George Schwarzmann        12 21:02.7
  2     12  Sam Kronick               11 21:22.1
  3     15  Aiden Sargent             11 21:35.1
  4     18  Fritz Ashby               10 21:37.0
  5     31  Chris Gillen              12 22:07.0
  6   ( 32) Noah Rhoden               10 22:07.8
  7   ( 50) Caleb Wright              10 22:59.4
  
  3.   102  Oregon                                (21:44.0  108:39.9 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Adam Mikkelson             9 21:19.2
  2     14  Ty Pieper                  9 21:35.1
  3     24  Blake Anderson            11 21:49.2
  4     25  Odin Beck                  9 21:54.7
  5     28  Levi Mailloux             12 22:01.7
  6   ( 37) Benjamin Hessler          12 22:22.8
  7   ( 45) Connor Faris              11 22:52.6
  
  4.   112  Poynette                              (21:47.6  108:57.7 0:50.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Cash Stewart               9 21:36.7
  2     17  Grant Mueller             11 21:36.9
  3     19  Carter Hansen              9 21:37.4
  4     21  Trent Chadwick             9 21:39.6
  5     39  Garrett Thurston           9 22:27.1
  6   ( 40) Adam Hehl                 10 22:28.1
  7   (101) Wyatt McLaughlin           9 26:26.5
  
  5.   118  Milton                                (21:48.2  109:00.7 2:05.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Reider Snow               11 20:54.6
  2      8  Kaleb Martin               9 21:03.8
  3      9  Ryan Cox                  12 21:08.1
  4     47  Luke Bilhorn               9 22:54.4
  5     51  Kade Desormeau             9 22:59.8
  6   ( 56) Evan Burnside             11 23:16.2
  7   ( 66) Brady Mathews              9 24:02.1
  
  6.   160  Stateline Home School                 (22:12.2  111:00.6 4:25.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Gavin Coverstone             20:22.0
  2      4  Conrad Greenberg          Jr 20:55.8
  3     22  Elias Greenberg           Sr 21:39.7
  4     55  Chase Vegter              Sr 23:16.1
  5     78  John Rolsma               Jr 24:47.0
  6   ( 83) Louis Roensch             So 25:07.6
  7   ( 85) Toby Lameyer                 25:20.0
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  7.   161  New Glarus/Monticello                 (22:12.5  111:02.4 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Logan Blum                10 21:37.7
  2     26  Beckett Malaise            9 21:59.8
  3     27  Griffin Ness              10 22:00.9
  4     36  Dane Duerst               10 22:20.1
  5     52  Braylon Hoesly             9 23:03.9
  6   ( 64) Lucas Fink                11 23:51.6
  7   ( 71) Desi Delforge             10 24:24.6
  
  8.   210  Janesville Parker                     (22:37.9  113:09.2 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1     29  Jordan Buck               12 22:02.8
  2     41  Carson Diehls             11 22:36.2
  3     43  Drexel Norman              9 22:39.5
  4     48  Michael Kenyon            10 22:54.5
  5     49  Lane Whitten              11 22:56.2
  6   ( 54) Alex Fugate               12 23:12.0
  7   ( 61) Zak Koller                 9 23:35.7
  
  9.   225  Monroe                                (22:48.6  114:02.6 3:00.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Kendall Wild              10 20:41.2
  2     42  Austin Coulthard          10 22:38.0
  3     58  Dan Flom                  11 23:26.8
  4     60  Henry Brukwucki            9 23:34.6
  5     63  Brennan Boyce             10 23:42.0
  6   ( 70) Zachary Roper             11 24:15.9
  7   (106) Owen Smith                10 27:15.0
  
 10.   358  Evansville                            (24:42.6  123:32.8 5:15.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Riley Long                10 22:19.1
  2     38  Nathan Garvoille           9 22:23.2
  3     75  Trent Matherer             9 24:39.3
  4    103  Cole Bettenhausen          9 26:36.9
  5    107  Josh Lipke                10 27:34.3
  
 11.   368  Stoughton                             (24:33.1  122:45.4 1:36.6)
====================================================
  1     65  Noah Ihm                  10 24:01.0
  2     68  Harley Stout              10 24:08.6
  3     72  Luke Spilde               11 24:25.2
  4     73  Tyler Strandlie            9 24:33.0
  5     90  Luke Geister-Jones        12 25:37.6
  6   ( 95) Simon Shelley             12 25:49.3
  7   (104) Ben Burkholder            11 26:54.9
  
 12.   377  Edgerton                              (24:37.1  123:05.4 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1     59  Camryn Hurda              10 23:33.3
  2     62  Addison Christianson      10 23:38.5
  3     79  Nick Rusch                12 24:48.3
  4     86  Elliott Radtke            10 25:24.1
  5     91  Matthew Whitmore          10 25:41.2
  6   ( 94) Logan Reilly               9 25:48.3
  7   ( 98) Alec Hansen               11 26:10.9
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   381  Marshall                              (24:43.4  123:36.7 2:34.5)
====================================================
  1     53  Josh Eggers                9 23:09.5
  2     74  Collin Buchanan           12 24:38.5
  3     77  Carter Scholfield         12 24:44.8
  4     84  Ethan Jennings            10 25:19.9
  5     93  Joey Chiuchiolo            9 25:44.0
  6   ( 96) Tavian Laufenberg         10 26:08.0
  
 14.   393  Holy Family                           (25:40.6  128:22.8 7:56.7)
====================================================
  1     34  John Ruth                  9 22:18.4
  2     67  Evan Severt                9 24:04.9
  3     76  Kaiden Schneider           9 24:39.4
  4    105  Reece Ruhle               10 27:05.0
  5    111  Jakob Kloess               9 30:15.1
  
 15.   396  Fennimore                             (24:53.9  124:29.2 3:26.3)
====================================================
  1     46  Garrett Duff              11 22:53.0
  2     80  Noah Connely              10 24:49.0
  3     81  Tim Gratz                 11 24:50.5
  4     89  Jacob Young               11 25:37.4
  5    100  Logan Klaas               11 26:19.3
  6   (109) Cormac Duff               11 28:03.8
  7   (110) Seth Kendrick             10 28:48.4
  
 16.   397  Brodhead/Juda                         (24:52.4  124:21.9 2:48.7)
====================================================
  1     57  Jacob Lohmar               9 23:20.7
  2     69  Kyle Braund               10 24:10.9
  3     82  Joe Kloepping             12 24:58.7
  4     92  Austin Paffel             11 25:42.2
  5     97  Trent Anderson            11 26:09.4
  6   (112) Jack Beutel                9 30:53.0
  7   (113) Ephraim Olson              9 31:30.3
  
 17.   420  Belleville                            (25:20.5  126:42.1 3:42.1)
====================================================
  1     44  Derek Shrader             12 22:50.0
  2     87  James Gustafson            9 25:34.1
  3     88  Jacob Kean                10 25:34.2
  4     99  Zachary Thole              9 26:11.7
  5    102  Brandon Graves            11 26:32.1
  6   (108) Carson Heller              9 27:52.4
  7   (114) Cole Monroe                9 36:18.5

Incomplete Teams:

Tri State Homeschool                 
           James Swim 11, Luke Sigwarth 11, Charlie Pratt  9, James Puetz 10

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Aaron Meier 11, Micah Hanson  9

Parkview                             
           Conner Simonson 10, Lenny Hermann 11, Keagan Hayes 12, Lucas Vonderhaar 10

Madison Country Day                  
           Paul Petzold 10, Ben Marthaler 10, Tyler Martin  9, Kenton Nagle  9

Turner                               
           Andres Beltran 11, Jacob Smith 12, Clayton Coldren  9, Shayne Larson 11
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3512 Tom Nelson                 8 New Glarus/Monticello           12:32.9  6:44 
      2    2 3786 Izzy Bieber                  Stateline Home School           12:38.1  6:47 
      3    3 2839 Carter Scholey             7 Belleville                      12:38.6  6:47 
      4    4 3125 Brady Larson               8 Fennimore Middle School         12:56.2  6:57 
      5    5 3150 Thomas Hunstiger           7 Holy Family MS                  12:59.2  6:58 
      6    6 3048 Dillon Elliott             7 Evansville                      12:59.9  6:59 
      7    7 3411 Seth Brandt                8 Monroe                          13:04.2  7:01 
      8    8 2946 Quinn McCabe               8 Clinton Bobcats                 13:22.6  7:11 
      9    9 2829 Mason Krantz               8 Belleville                      13:25.9  7:13 
     10      2911 Gavin Pinnow               7 Brodhead/Juda                   13:32.9  7:17 
     11   10 3008 Emmett Sund                8 Edgerton Middle School          13:34.7  7:18 
     12   11 3058 Kole Johnson               8 Evansville                      13:43.3  7:22 
     13   12 3508 Linden Lunsbury            7 New Glarus/Monticello           13:44.5  7:23 
     14      3940 Kirk Caminiti              6 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     13:45.1  7:23 
     15   13 3001 Peter Hazeltine            8 Edgerton Middle School          13:45.2  7:23 
     16   14 2943 Reagan Flickinger          6 Clinton Bobcats                 13:45.3  7:23 
     17   15 3056 Bryce Hughes               7 Evansville                      13:46.2  7:24 
     18   16 3127 Amryn Nutter               6 Fennimore Middle School         13:49.1  7:25 
     19   17 3747 Isaac Carrano              8 Saint Ambrose Academy           13:49.6  7:26 
     20   18 3814 Josh Steurer               8 Stateline Home School           13:54.6  7:28 
     21   19 3800 Cal Lathers                  Stateline Home School           13:54.8  7:28 
     22   20 2858 Elijah Dever               8 Beloit Turner Middle School     13:56.2  7:29 
     23      3253 Alex Dilorenzo             8 Marshall Middle School          14:02.7  7:33 
     24   21 3624 Kolten Smith               8 Parkview                        14:04.5  7:34 
     25   22 2799 Gage Roth                  8 Albany                          14:09.2  7:36 
     26   23 3152 Gabriel Skalsky            8 Holy Family MS                  14:10.2  7:37 
     27      3255 Tyler Petersen             8 Marshall Middle School          14:15.6  7:39 
     28   24 3899 Ben Pratt                  7 Tri State Homeschool            14:18.2  7:41 
     29   25 3003 Riley Ottman               8 Edgerton Middle School          14:22.3  7:43 
     30   26 2789 Brayden Bakken             7 Albany                          14:22.6  7:43 
     31   27 3431 Tony Wels                  8 Monroe                          14:23.9  7:44 
     32      3279 JONATHAN Flowers           7 Milton                          14:24.9  7:44 
     33   28 3064 Wesley Leroy               8 Evansville                      14:31.9  7:48 
     34   29 2822 Aiden Campbell             7 Belleville                      14:37.8  7:51 
     35   30 3795 Andrew Hegle                 Stateline Home School           14:37.9  7:51 
     36   31 3793 Luke Grinvalds               Stateline Home School           14:41.2  7:53 
     37   32 3518 Ian Schwartzlow            8 New Glarus/Monticello           14:45.2  7:55 
     38   33 3072 Travis Ralston             8 Evansville                      14:47.5  7:57 
     39   34 3117 Alejandro Bonilla          7 Fennimore Middle School         14:49.0  7:57 
     40   35 2860 Connor Jacobson            8 Beloit Turner Middle School     14:53.0  8:00 
     41   36 3061 Max Kaether                7 Evansville                      14:55.9  8:01 
     42   37 3044 Arthur Cunningham          7 Evansville                      14:58.2  8:02 
     43   38 3120 Brennen Freymiller         7 Fennimore Middle School         15:00.0  8:03 
     44      3256 Huston Siedschlag          7 Marshall Middle School          15:05.8  8:06 
     45   39 2859 Ethan Hale                 7 Beloit Turner Middle School     15:08.2  8:08 
     46   40 2796 Sean Morales               8 Albany                          15:08.9  8:08 
     47   41 3122 Isaac Henkel               6 Fennimore Middle School         15:09.7  8:08 
     48   42 3005 Preston Schaffner          7 Edgerton Middle School          15:11.5  8:09 
     49      3217 Carter Truitt              8 Madison Country Day             15:15.0  8:11 
     50      3135 Jakob Kloess               9 Holy Family                     15:18.4  8:13 
     51   43 2833 Gabe Nass                  7 Belleville                      15:24.5  8:16 
     52   44 2947 Oliver Melson              6 Clinton Bobcats                 15:25.1  8:17 
     53   45 3887 Carter Doan                8 Tri State Homeschool            15:29.5  8:19 
     54      2901 Ephraim Corbit             8 Brodhead/Juda                   15:42.7  8:26 
     55      3055 Jack Hoverson              8 Evansville                      15:43.2  8:26 
     56      3273 CONNER Benson              5 Milton                          15:51.3  8:31 
     57   46 2949 Dylan Yurs                 6 Clinton Bobcats                 15:55.3  8:33 
     58   47 3012 Mason Whitmore             8 Edgerton Middle School          15:56.0  8:33 
     59   48 3416 Kylan Ditsworth            6 Monroe                          16:08.9  8:40 
     60   49 2998 Bailey Buskager            8 Edgerton Middle School          16:16.0  8:44 
    10/09/2018  9:16AM
                                                                              Page 1



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany High School
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61   50 3426 Roderick Rath              8 Monroe                          16:19.8  8:46 
     62   51 3520 Raymond Valentine          8 New Glarus/Monticello           16:21.4  8:47 
     63   52 3629 Malachi Wendt              7 Parkview                        16:25.4  8:49 
     64   53 3010 Noah Towns                 7 Edgerton Middle School          16:30.8  8:52 
     65   54 3616 Josh Gaulin                7 Parkview                        16:40.8  8:57 
     66   55 2942 Ty Fieble                  6 Clinton Bobcats                 16:43.3  8:59 
     67   56 2790 Thomas Connor              6 Albany                          16:44.5  8:59 
     68      3941 Noah Doescher              5 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     16:48.1  9:01 
     69   57 3627 Carter Uppenkamp           7 Parkview                        16:49.1  9:02 
     70      3053 William Gallagher          7 Evansville                      16:52.3  9:04 
     71   58 3124 Jayden Kopp                6 Fennimore Middle School         16:53.5  9:04 
     72   59 2802 Caleb Smith                6 Albany                          16:53.5  9:04 
     73   60 3813 Isaac Steurer                Stateline Home School           17:05.6  9:11 
     74      2915 Zion Gratz                05 Brodhead/Juda                   17:07.1  9:11 
     75   61 3792 Josh Grinvalds               Stateline Home School           17:08.4  9:12 
     76   62 7252 Paul Emmel                07 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:09.2  9:13 
     77      3043 Jack Burton                7 Evansville                      17:11.1  9:14 
     78   63 3153 John Tejeda                6 Holy Family MS                  17:11.7  9:14 
     79   64 3517 Landon Schneeberg          8 New Glarus/Monticello           17:14.7  9:16 
     80   65 3408 Gabe Blum                  8 Monroe                          17:16.8  9:17 
     81   66 3513 Carter Ness                8 New Glarus/Monticello           17:20.3  9:19 
     82   67 3123 Blake Horsfield              Fennimore Middle School         17:21.6  9:19 
     83      3817 Samuel Turner                Stateline Home School           17:28.2  9:23 
     84   68 3621 Cole McMahon               7 Parkview                        17:36.7  9:27 
     85   69 2944 Nathan Haag                7 Clinton Bobcats                 17:37.2  9:28 
     86   70 2830 Carson Loshaw              7 Belleville                      17:37.5  9:28 
     87      3257 Miles Zimmerman            7 Marshall Middle School          17:40.6  9:29 
     88   71 2801 Drew Sertle                7 Albany                          17:41.1  9:30 
     89      3946 Manyon Parman              5 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld     17:43.2  9:31 
     90      3057 Klyne Johnson              6 Evansville                      17:43.3  9:31 
     91      3047 Brock Elliott              6 Evansville                      17:43.4  9:31 
     92      3006 Will Schuman               8 Edgerton Middle School          17:44.3  9:31 
     93   72 3748 Peter Karlen               6 Saint Ambrose Academy           17:49.0  9:34 
     94   73 2862 Darren Niedfeldt           8 Beloit Turner Middle School     17:56.5  9:38 
     95      3004 Gabe Salgado               7 Edgerton Middle School          17:57.4  9:38 
     96   74 2865 Jack Stelter               8 Beloit Turner Middle School     18:14.7  9:48 
     97   75 3154 Max Whitten                7 Holy Family MS                  18:14.8  9:48 
     98      3062 Corvin Klitzman            6 Evansville                      18:20.3  9:51 
     99   76 2857 Tayton Coppernoll          7 Beloit Turner Middle School     18:21.1  9:51 
    100   77 3751 Joseph Marsland            7 Saint Ambrose Academy           18:31.0  9:56 
    101      3803 Charlie Otto                 Stateline Home School           18:31.7  9:57 
    102   78 2793 Thomas Hall                6 Albany                          18:44.6 10:04 
    103   79 3750 Luke Krebs                 7 Saint Ambrose Academy           18:46.4 10:05 
    104      3070 Grady Maves                6 Evansville                      18:54.7 10:09 
    105      3063 Braeden Koenecke           6 Evansville                      19:09.6 10:17 
    106   80 3902 Joshua Romaine             7 Tri State Homeschool            19:11.6 10:18 
    107   81 3155 John Paul Yanke            6 Holy Family MS                  19:14.2 10:20 
    108      3073 Colton Richards            6 Evansville                      19:26.9 10:26 
    109   82 3896 Vince Langston             7 Tri State Homeschool            19:30.4 10:28 
    110   83 3419 Austin Fuller              6 Monroe                          19:33.5 10:30 
    111   84 3752 Jonathan Prado             7 Saint Ambrose Academy           19:33.5 10:30 
    112   85 3906 Rusty Wruck                6 Tri State Homeschool            19:39.7 10:33 
    113      2797 Leon Parker                6 Albany                          19:45.8 10:37 
    114   86 2864 Carlos Ramirez             7 Beloit Turner Middle School     19:45.8 10:37 
    115      3007 Bryce Schwanke             7 Edgerton Middle School          19:49.2 10:38 
    116   87 3151 James Kloess               6 Holy Family MS                  19:52.4 10:40 
    117   88 2837 Isaac Russow               7 Belleville                      19:58.2 10:43 
    118      3002 Drew Lund                  8 Edgerton Middle School          20:02.5 10:46 
    119   89 2836 Benjamin Remy              7 Belleville                      20:08.4 10:49 
    120   90 3423 Luis Lobato                7 Monroe                          20:12.9 10:51 
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    121   91 3895 Dominik Langston           4 Tri State Homeschool            21:11.6 11:23 
    122      3077 Owen Stano                 8 Evansville                      21:26.1 11:30 
    123   92 3746 Isaac Antonio              7 Saint Ambrose Academy           21:29.9 11:32 
    124      3080 Kass Tregoning             7 Evansville                      23:21.7 12:32 
    125      3798 Jayden Holmes                Stateline Home School           23:39.0 12:42 
    126      3421 Ashton Klemm               6 Monroe                          23:42.1 12:43 
    127      3425 Sebatian Quintana          6 Monroe                          23:59.3 12:53 
    128      3430 Santos Tinoco              7 Monroe                          26:13.8 14:05 
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  1.    93  Evansville                            (13:57.8  69:48.8 1:47.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Dillon Elliott             7 12:59.9
  2     11  Kole Johnson               8 13:43.3
  3     15  Bryce Hughes               7 13:46.2
  4     28  Wesley Leroy               8 14:31.9
  5     33  Travis Ralston             8 14:47.5
  6   ( 36) Max Kaether                7 14:55.9
  7   ( 37) Arthur Cunningham          7 14:58.2
  
  2.   100  Stateline Home School                 (13:57.4  69:46.6 2:03.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Izzy Bieber                  12:38.1
  2     18  Josh Steurer               8 13:54.6
  3     19  Cal Lathers                  13:54.8
  4     30  Andrew Hegle                 14:37.9
  5     31  Luke Grinvalds               14:41.2
  6   ( 60) Isaac Steurer                17:05.6
  7   ( 61) Josh Grinvalds               17:08.4
  
  3.   133  Fennimore Middle School               (14:20.8  71:44.0 2:13.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Brady Larson               8 12:56.2
  2     16  Amryn Nutter               6 13:49.1
  3     34  Alejandro Bonilla          7 14:49.0
  4     38  Brennen Freymiller         7 15:00.0
  5     41  Isaac Henkel               6 15:09.7
  6   ( 58) Jayden Kopp                6 16:53.5
  7   ( 67) Blake Horsfield              17:21.6
  
  4.   137  Edgerton Middle School                (14:34.0  72:49.7 2:21.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Emmett Sund                8 13:34.7
  2     13  Peter Hazeltine            8 13:45.2
  3     25  Riley Ottman               8 14:22.3
  4     42  Preston Schaffner          7 15:11.5
  5     47  Mason Whitmore             8 15:56.0
  6   ( 49) Bailey Buskager            8 16:16.0
  7   ( 53) Noah Towns                 7 16:30.8
  
  5.   154  Belleville                            (14:44.9  73:44.3 4:58.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Carter Scholey             7 12:38.6
  2      9  Mason Krantz               8 13:25.9
  3     29  Aiden Campbell             7 14:37.8
  4     43  Gabe Nass                  7 15:24.5
  5     70  Carson Loshaw              7 17:37.5
  6   ( 88) Isaac Russow               7 19:58.2
  7   ( 89) Benjamin Remy              7 20:08.4
  
  6.   160  New Glarus/Monticello                 (14:55.8  74:38.7 4:41.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Tom Nelson                 8 12:32.9
  2     12  Linden Lunsbury            7 13:44.5
  3     32  Ian Schwartzlow            8 14:45.2
  4     51  Raymond Valentine          8 16:21.4
  5     64  Landon Schneeberg          8 17:14.7
  6   ( 66) Carter Ness                8 17:20.3
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  7.   167  Clinton Bobcats                       (15:02.4  75:11.6 3:20.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Quinn McCabe               8 13:22.6
  2     14  Reagan Flickinger          6 13:45.3
  3     44  Oliver Melson              6 15:25.1
  4     46  Dylan Yurs                 6 15:55.3
  5     55  Ty Fieble                  6 16:43.3
  6   ( 69) Nathan Haag                7 17:37.2
  
  8.   197  Monroe                                (15:26.8  77:13.6 4:12.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Seth Brandt                8 13:04.2
  2     27  Tony Wels                  8 14:23.9
  3     48  Kylan Ditsworth            6 16:08.9
  4     50  Roderick Rath              8 16:19.8
  5     65  Gabe Blum                  8 17:16.8
  6   ( 83) Austin Fuller              6 19:33.5
  7   ( 90) Luis Lobato                7 20:12.9
  
  9.   203  Albany                                (15:27.8  77:18.7 2:44.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Gage Roth                  8 14:09.2
  2     26  Brayden Bakken             7 14:22.6
  3     40  Sean Morales               8 15:08.9
  4     56  Thomas Connor              6 16:44.5
  5     59  Caleb Smith                6 16:53.5
  6   ( 71) Drew Sertle                7 17:41.1
  7   ( 78) Thomas Hall                6 18:44.6
  
 10.   241  Beloit Turner Middle School           (16:01.8  80:08.6 4:18.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Elijah Dever               8 13:56.2
  2     35  Connor Jacobson            8 14:53.0
  3     39  Ethan Hale                 7 15:08.2
  4     73  Darren Niedfeldt           8 17:56.5
  5     74  Jack Stelter               8 18:14.7
  6   ( 76) Tayton Coppernoll          7 18:21.1
  7   ( 86) Carlos Ramirez             7 19:45.8
  
 11.   247  Holy Family MS                        (16:22.1  81:50.1 6:15.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Thomas Hunstiger           7 12:59.2
  2     23  Gabriel Skalsky            8 14:10.2
  3     63  John Tejeda                6 17:11.7
  4     75  Max Whitten                7 18:14.8
  5     81  John Paul Yanke            6 19:14.2
  6   ( 87) James Kloess               6 19:52.4
  
 12.   252  Parkview                              (16:19.3  81:36.5 3:32.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Kolten Smith               8 14:04.5
  2     52  Malachi Wendt              7 16:25.4
  3     54  Josh Gaulin                7 16:40.8
  4     57  Carter Uppenkamp           7 16:49.1
  5     68  Cole McMahon               7 17:36.7
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 13.   307  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (17:13.1  86:05.2 4:56.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Isaac Carrano              8 13:49.6
  2     62  Paul Emmel                07 17:09.2
  3     72  Peter Karlen               6 17:49.0
  4     77  Joseph Marsland            7 18:31.0
  5     79  Luke Krebs                 7 18:46.4
  6   ( 84) Jonathan Prado             7 19:33.5
  7   ( 92) Isaac Antonio              7 21:29.9
  
 14.   316  Tri State Homeschool                  (17:37.9  88:09.4 5:21.5)
====================================================
  1     24  Ben Pratt                  7 14:18.2
  2     45  Carter Doan                8 15:29.5
  3     80  Joshua Romaine             7 19:11.6
  4     82  Vince Langston             7 19:30.4
  5     85  Rusty Wruck                6 19:39.7
  6   ( 91) Dominik Langston           4 21:11.6

Incomplete Teams:

Brodhead/Juda                        
           Gavin Pinnow  7, Ephraim Corbit  8, Zion Gratz 05

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld          
           Kirk Caminiti  6, Noah Doescher  5, Manyon Parman  5

Marshall Middle School               
           Alex Dilorenzo  8, Tyler Petersen  8, Huston Siedschlag  7, Miles Zimmerman  7

Milton                               
           Jonathan Flowers  7, Conner Benson  5

Madison Country Day                  
           Carter Truitt  8

Holy Family                          
           Jakob Kloess  9


